
Mansfield Christian School
500 Logan Rd    Mansfield, OH  44907-2898
School Phone: 419-756-5651 x221      Home Phone:      Fax: 419-756-7470      armstrong.stephen@mcsflames.org

High School Principal
Craig Klotzbach

Superintendent
Dr. Cy Smith

Athletic Director
Stephen Armstrong

Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Nov. 30 @ Colonel Crawford H.S. Colonel Crawford H.S. 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 01 Woodward High School-Toledo MCS HS Gym 3:00PM
Friday Dec. 07 * Lucas Local Schools MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 08 @ Hillsdale High School Hillsdale High School 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 14 * @ Central Christian School ( Gym

1)
Central Christian School 6:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 18 Crestview Local High School MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 21 * Loudonville High School MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 04 * @ Crestline High School Crestline High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 05 New London High School MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 08 @ East Knox High School East Knox High School 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 11 * St. Peter's High School MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 @ Temple-Christian

School-Mansfield
Temple-Christian School-Mansfield 6:00PM

Friday Jan. 18 * @ Lucas Local Schools Lucas Local Schools 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 22 Plymouth High School MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 25 * Central Christian School MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 26 @ South Central Jr/Sr.High School South Central Jr/Sr.High School 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 01 * @ Loudonville High School Loudonville High School 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 02 @ Mapleton High School MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 08 * Crestline High School MCS HS Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 09 @ Ontario High School Ontario High School 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 15 * @ St. Peter's High School St. Peter's High School 6:00PM
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